College
Auburn University

Auburn University

Baylor University

Baylor University

Baylor University

Baylor University

Clemson University

Clemson University

Clemson University

Colorado School of Mines
Colorado School of Mines

Duke University

George Washington University
LSuU

LSU

Ohio State University

Oklahoma State University
Pepperdine University

Rice University

Rice University

Rutgers University-New Brunswick
Sam Houston State University
Sam Houston State University
Sam Houston State University
Santa Clara University

SMU

SMU

Stephen F Austin State University
Stephen F Austin State University
Stephen F Austin State University
Tarleton State University

Texas A & M University

Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University- Corpus Christi
Texas A&M University- Corpus Christi

Texas Christian University
Texas Christian University
Texas Christian University
Texas State University-San Marcos

Scholarships  Offer?

$

18,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

waitlisted

SAS Honors

3,000
Honors

PSA

PSA



Texas State University-San Marcos

Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

The University of Texas at Austin
The University of Texas at Austin
The University of Texas at Austin
The University of Texas at Austin
The University of Texas at Austin
The University of Texas at Austin
The University of Texas at Austin
The University of Texas at Austin
The University of Texas at Austin
The University of Texas at Austin
The University of Texas at Dallas
The University of Texas at Dallas
The University of Texas at Dallas
The University of Texas at Dallas
Tulane University

University of Alabama

University of Alabama

University of Alabama

University of Alabama

University of Alabama

University of California-Berkeley

University of California-Los Angeles
University of California-Los Angeles

University of Colorado-Boulder
University of Colorado-Boulder
University of Houston
University of Houston
University of Houston
University of Houston
University of Houston
University of Houston
University of Houston
University of Houston

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign

University of Mississippi
University of Mississippi

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

University of North Texas
University of North Texas
University of Oklahoma

W

v n-unununn

14,520
14,520

30,000
26,950
26,950
13,000
17,976

3,500

6,250
25,000

6,500

27,335

Liberal Arts Honors
Business Honors Program

Business Honors Program
CAP

CAP



University of Pennsylvania

University of Washington-Seattle Campus

Total scholarships offered for freshmen year: S 293,501
Total offered for al undergraduate years: S 1,174,004



