<u>College</u>	<u>Schol</u>	arships	Offer?
Auburn University	\$	18,000	
Auburn University			
Baylor University			
Baylor University	\$	15,000	
Baylor University			
Baylor University	\$	20,000	
Clemson University			
Clemson University			
Clemson University			
Colorado School of Mines			
Colorado School of Mines			
Duke University			
George Washington University	\$	25,000	
LSU			
LSU			
Ohio State University			
Oklahoma State University			
Pepperdine University			
Rice University			waitlisted
Rice University			
Rutgers University-New Brunswick			SAS Honors
Sam Houston State University			
Sam Houston State University			
Sam Houston State University			
Santa Clara University	\$	3,000	
SMU			Honors
SMU			
Stephen F Austin State University			
Stephen F Austin State University			
Stephen F Austin State University			
Tarleton State University			
Texas A & M University Texas A&M University			
Texas A&M University			
Texas A&M University			PSA
Texas A&M University			FJA
Texas A&M University			
Texas A&M University			
Texas A&M University			PSA
Texas A&M University			. 5/1
Texas A&M University- Corpus Christi			
Texas A&M University- Corpus Christi			
Texas Christian University			
Texas Christian University			
Texas Christian University			
Texas State University-San Marcos			
Total State Still Clotty Sull Walled			

Texas State University-San Marcos			
Texas Tech University			
The University of Texas at Austin			Liberal Arts Honors
The University of Texas at Austin			Business Honors Program
The University of Texas at Austin			Dusiness Honors Frogram
The University of Texas at Austin			Business Honors Program
The University of Texas at Austin			CAP
The University of Texas at Austin			CAI
The University of Texas at Austin			
The University of Texas at Austin			
The University of Texas at Austin			CAP
The University of Texas at Austin			C/ ti
The University of Texas at Dallas	\$	14,520	
The University of Texas at Dallas	\$	14,520	
The University of Texas at Dallas	Ψ	11,320	
The University of Texas at Dallas			
Tulane University	\$	30,000	
University of Alabama	\$	26,950	
University of Alabama	\$	26,950	
University of Alabama	\$ \$ \$	13,000	
University of Alabama	\$	17,976	
University of Alabama	\$	3,500	
University of California-Berkeley	Ψ	3,300	
University of California-Los Angeles			
University of California-Los Angeles			
University of Colorado-Boulder	\$	6,250	
University of Colorado-Boulder	\$	25,000	
University of Houston	,	-,	
University of Houston			
University of Houston			
University of Houston	\$	6,500	
University of Houston	,	-,	
University of Houston			
University of Houston			
University of Houston			
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign			
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign			
University of Mississippi	\$	27,335	
University of Mississippi			
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill			
University of North Texas			
University of North Texas			
University of Oklahoma			

University of Pennsylvania University of Washington-Seattle Campus

Total scholarships offered for freshmen year: \$ 293,501 Total offered for al undergraduate years: \$ 1,174,004